
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Sebastian Casey - (1190947) - Hinckley SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.71 429 H 18/05/24 Hinckley SC Open Meet 2024 Hinckley Hinckley 3

26.75 428 F 04/02/24 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs 2024 Hinckley LC Hinckley 2

26.95 418 H 04/02/24 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs 2024 Hinckley LC Hinckley 2

27.49 394 H 23/09/23 Hinckley Swimming Club Championships 2023 Hinckley Hinckley 4

27.73 384 H 28/10/23 Leicester Sharks CSC Trick or Treat Meet 2023 Nuneaton Hinckley 3

27.97 374 H 20/05/23 Hinckley SC Open Meet 2023 Hinckley Hinckley 3

28.02 372 H 19/11/23 Coalville Winter Meet 2023 Coalville Hinckley 3

28.26 363 H 02/04/23 City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2023 Leicester Co Leicester 3

29.25 327 H 17/09/22 Northampton SC and City of Leicester Sprint Meet Braustone Co Leicester 4

29.25 327 H 20/11/22 The Leicester Open Meet 2022 Braunstone Co Leicester 2

29.70 312 H 22/10/22 City of Leicester Sprint & Distance Meet 2022 Braunstone Co Leicester 3

30.22 296 H 24/09/22 Hinckley Swimming Club Championships 2022 Hinckley Hinckley 4

30.31 294 H 26/06/22 City of Leicester SC Summer Splash Open Meet Braunstone Co Leicester 3

30.57 286 H 22/05/22 Hinckley SC Sprint Open Meet 2022 Hinckley Hinckley 3

30.61 285 H 30/04/22 Hinckley SC Minipicks Senior Warm Up Gala 2022 Hinckley Hinckley 4

30.95 276 F 16/01/22 Leicestershire & Rutland County Championships 2022 Braunstone Hinckley 2

30.95 276 H 19/03/22 Hinckley SC All Things Swim Diddy Gala 2022 Hinckley  4

31.01 274 H 27/03/22 City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2022 Braunstone Co Leicester 3

31.46 263 H 16/01/22 Leicestershire & Rutland County Championships 2022 Braunstone Hinckley 2

32.21 245 H 18/12/21 Leicester Sharks County Qualifier Nuneaton Co Leicester 3

33.58 216 H 21/08/21 Hinckley Hinckley Hinckley 0

34.02 208 H 19/06/21 City Of Leicester Allan Higgs LC Co Leicester 0

34.22 204 F 19/01/20 2020 LASA County Age Group & Championships Braunstone Braunstone 2

34.24 204 H 31/07/21 City of Leicester Braunstone Co Leicester 0

34.25 203 H 11/05/21 Hinckley Swimming Club Hinckley Leisure Cen Hinckley 0

35.48 183 H 19/01/20 2020 LASA County Age Group & Championships Braunstone Braunstone 2

35.54 182 H 20/06/21 Leicestershire ASA Various Hinckley 0
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35.54 182 H 20/06/21 Leicestershire ASA Various Hinckley 0

38.88 139 H 28/09/19 Northampton & City of Leic Early Season Sprint Braunstone Co Leicester 4

39.83 129 H 07/07/19 Braunstone Sprint Open Meet 2019 Braunstone Braunstone 3

43.16 101 H 18/05/19 Braunstone Age Group Championships 2019 Winstanley Braunstone 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.71 429 H 18/05/24 Hinckley SC Open Meet 2024 Hinckley Hinckley 3

26.75 428 F 04/02/24 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs 2024 Hinckley LC Hinckley 2

26.95 418 H 04/02/24 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs 2024 Hinckley LC Hinckley 2

28.02 372 H 19/11/23 Coalville Winter Meet 2023 Coalville Hinckley 3

27.73 384 H 28/10/23 Leicester Sharks CSC Trick or Treat Meet 2023 Nuneaton Hinckley 3

27.49 394 H 23/09/23 Hinckley Swimming Club Championships 2023 Hinckley Hinckley 4

27.97 374 H 20/05/23 Hinckley SC Open Meet 2023 Hinckley Hinckley 3

28.26 363 H 02/04/23 City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2023 Leicester Co Leicester 3

29.25 327 H 20/11/22 The Leicester Open Meet 2022 Braunstone Co Leicester 2

29.70 312 H 22/10/22 City of Leicester Sprint & Distance Meet 2022 Braunstone Co Leicester 3

30.22 296 H 24/09/22 Hinckley Swimming Club Championships 2022 Hinckley Hinckley 4

29.25 327 H 17/09/22 Northampton SC and City of Leicester Sprint Meet Braustone Co Leicester 4

30.31 294 H 26/06/22 City of Leicester SC Summer Splash Open Meet Braunstone Co Leicester 3

30.57 286 H 22/05/22 Hinckley SC Sprint Open Meet 2022 Hinckley Hinckley 3

30.61 285 H 30/04/22 Hinckley SC Minipicks Senior Warm Up Gala 2022 Hinckley Hinckley 4

31.01 274 H 27/03/22 City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2022 Braunstone Co Leicester 3

30.95 276 H 19/03/22 Hinckley SC All Things Swim Diddy Gala 2022 Hinckley  4

30.95 276 F 16/01/22 Leicestershire & Rutland County Championships 2022 Braunstone Hinckley 2

31.46 263 H 16/01/22 Leicestershire & Rutland County Championships 2022 Braunstone Hinckley 2

32.21 245 H 18/12/21 Leicester Sharks County Qualifier Nuneaton Co Leicester 3

33.58 216 H 21/08/21 Hinckley Hinckley Hinckley 0

34.24 204 H 31/07/21 City of Leicester Braunstone Co Leicester 0

35.54 182 H 20/06/21 Leicestershire ASA Various Hinckley 0

34.02 208 H 19/06/21 City Of Leicester Allan Higgs LC Co Leicester 0

34.25 203 H 11/05/21 Hinckley Swimming Club Hinckley Leisure Cen Hinckley 0

34.22 204 F 19/01/20 2020 LASA County Age Group & Championships Braunstone Braunstone 2

35.48 183 H 19/01/20 2020 LASA County Age Group & Championships Braunstone Braunstone 2

38.88 139 H 28/09/19 Northampton & City of Leic Early Season Sprint Braunstone Co Leicester 4

39.83 129 H 07/07/19 Braunstone Sprint Open Meet 2019 Braunstone Braunstone 3

43.16 101 H 18/05/19 Braunstone Age Group Championships 2019 Winstanley Braunstone 4

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


